RIVER VALLEY RANCH

Paintball Release and Waiver Agreement



Date

Date of Birth X			
	Email Address		City / State/ Zip
Name of Participant (printed):			Age:
	published and used by River Valley	Ranch and the American Camp is programs, or the American Ca due to player's lack of following	Association® and its agents, to mp Association. safety rules with no refund. ****
Ranch, and the activities for which Ranch. I, for myself and any minor children	anch, L.L.C., its principals, directors, mplaints, charges or causes of actio this Release and Waiver Agreemen n for whom I am parent, legal guard	and employees, including costs in arising from the participation it is given except in the case of gas and or otherwise responsible, g	, expenses and counsel fees, from in the program at River Valley gross negligence by River Valley ve permission and consent to be
Ranch except in the case of gross r	reby expressly waive any claim, law alley Ranch, L.L.C., its principals, dir d other persons as a result of my/ou negligence by River Valley Ranch.	rsuit, complaint, charge, or caus rectors, agents, employees and f ir participation in the Activities	e of action against Peter & John for any and all injury or damage, to isted above at the River Valley
I, for myself and any minor children Peter & John Radio Fellowship, Inc. ("Releases") from any and all liabili personal injury) to me or said mino Valley Ranch.	. and River Valley Ranch, L.L.C., its p	orincipals, directors, officers, ago ury or damage (including but no	ents, employees, and volunteers t limited to property damage and
assigns, hereby acknowledge the r activities offered by River Valley Ra voluntarily assume because the mi result in my injury or illness including	ng but not limited to bodily injury, k, death, or other ailments that co d wear all safety equipment provid	e responsible and for my/our he ty or personal injury) involved in ticipation in these activities con articipation in such activities and disease strains, fractures, partia ald cause serious disability. I fur ed by River Valley Ranch for any	irs, personal representatives or participating in the paintball tains risks we each appreciate and / or use of such equipment may I and/or total paralysis, eye injury ther agree to require said minor to of the above activities that require
In consideration of being allowed t		'allev Ranch for the date(s) of	I, for myself and

Signature of Natural or Legal Father *or* Natural or Legal Mother *or* Legal Guardian